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NBHA LA 06 # 8

Kiddy Barrels

13# Entries including any scratches:

$26.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HADLEY GRACE 15.126 $2.001 1121675 6

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 15.758 $2.002 1120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BRESA BLAIR 16.023 $2.003 1122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MILLEE HOWES 16.525 $2.004 1124587 6

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 16.580 $2.005 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SOPHIAFREYA BARROIS 17.428 $2.006 1123980 6FOLSOM   LA

ELLIOTT CUZZORT 21.292 $2.007 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

JACKSON WILLIAMS 25.908 $2.008 1411 6

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 33.250 $2.009 12300 6

HARPER WILLIAMS 39.810 $2.0010 1410 6

EMERY CUSICK 45.157 $2.0011

CHARLEE CLARK 57.107 $2.0012 1413 6HOLDEN   LA

ANNALEIGH CERNICH 85.330 $2.0013 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 8

Open 5D Barrels

63# Entries including any scratches:

$1,006.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARLEY WILDEY 15.002 $151.001 126633 6   

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.090 $91.002 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

AMIGOADDY ARCEMEAUX 15.277 $60.003    

MARLEE HOWES 15.3604 124125 6

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.4835 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SHANNON BARROIS 15.4976 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.623 $126.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MARLEY SEALS 15.631 $76.002

LYLA ARCEMEAUX 15.678 $50.003    

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.7324 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

ALLI HUFF 15.7595 124119 6

SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 15.8376 116812 6KILN   MS

AMANDA JARRELL 15.8967 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 15.8978 104178 6LORANGER   LA

CORONA JUSTIN LADNER 15.9089 116812 6KILN   MS

KIM CORE 15.93610 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.96411 6094 6ROBERT   LA

ANGELA ALFORD 15.98812 72730 6ANGIE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HADLEY GRACE 16.108 $101.001 121675 6

MYLEE HOWES 16.181 $60.002 124130 6

SIERRA DANLEY 16.220 $40.003 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

JASMINE ARABIE 16.2504 106681 6BOGALUSA   LA

JILL HUNT 16.2855 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.3086 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3947 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.513 $76.001 119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

CHIPSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.581 $45.002 102932 6LORANGER   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.655 $30.003 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 16.6734 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

HARLEE HANNA 16.6955 123715 6WALKER   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 8

STREAKIN PARTY MANMACI CREEKMORE 16.7066 104217 6LORANGER   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.7487 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 16.7518 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ADDISYN LYRIC 16.7619 124048 6

PAISLEY MILLER 16.76610 124746 6

CALI BORNE 16.88011 117780 6   

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.058 $50.001 109674 6ROBERT   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.098 $30.002 124127 6

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 17.141 $20.003 109674 6ROBERT   LA

PARKER WEBB 17.2844

PAULA ALARIO 17.4565 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.7236 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BRESA BLAIR 18.4227 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BLUE  SIERRA CUSICK 18.8908 124021 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 18.8999 115432 6MARRERO   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 19.26810 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

MR RUSHMACI CREEKMORE 19.58311 104217 6LORANGER   LA

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 22.44312 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 915.73947260 6FOLSOM   LA

ELLA ARCENEAUX 915.959   

BELLA WINTZ 916.323124795 6   

LILLYADDY ARCEMEAUX 916.361   

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 916.749106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SAGE JOHNSON 916.782

ASHLEE BROWN 917.019

BLAKELY WEBB 917.043

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 917.097118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BRYNLIE SPINKS 918.388124350 6

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 923.779121465 6

HADDY MORAN 999.000124197 6

DAISY TROSCLAIR 999.000123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

VANITYSCARLET BRANTLEY 999.000102932 6LORANGER   LA

KAMISIERRA CUSICK 999.000124021 6INDEPENDENCE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 8

Sr 5D Barrels

7# Entries including any scratches:

$69.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.090 $23.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.623 $20.001 64091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

KIM CORE 15.9362 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.9643 6094 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.285 $16.001 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.456 $10.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

TRACY CASLER 915.73947260 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 8

Youth 5D Barrels

37# Entries including any scratches:

$355.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARLEY WILDEY 15.002 $64.001 126633 6   

AMIGOADDY ARCEMEAUX 15.277 $43.002    

MARLEE HOWES 15.3603 124125 6

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.4834 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LYLA ARCEMEAUX 15.678 $53.001    

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.732 $36.002 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

GABBY CHAISSON 15.8973 104178 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MYLEE HOWES 16.181 $43.001 124130 6

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.308 $28.002 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3943 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.655 $32.001 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

HADLEY GRACE 16.677 $21.002 121675 6

HARLEE HANNA 16.6953 123715 6WALKER   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.7484 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ADDISYN LYRIC 16.7615 124048 6

CALI BORNE 16.8806 117780 6   

AUBREY SUTTON 16.9147 124127 6

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.058 $21.001 109674 6ROBERT   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 17.141 $14.002 109674 6ROBERT   LA

PAISLEY MILLER 17.2763 124746 6

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.7234 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 17.7705 124350 6

MAE SULLIVAN 18.0276

BRESA BLAIR 18.4227 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 18.8998 115432 6MARRERO   LA

ASHLEE BROWN 19.1439

ALLI HUFF 19.27210 124119 6

TINYFREYA BARROIS 20.61611 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

Page 5 of 11



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)
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RAELYNN SEALS 21.50312

COLOR ME CHICOELLIOTT CUZZORT 22.44313 120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ELLA ARCENEAUX 915.959   

HADDY MORAN 916.296124197 6

LILLYADDY ARCEMEAUX 916.361   

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 916.749106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RAEANNE HEBERT 918.341119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 919.344121465 6

DAISY TROSCLAIR 999.000123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

8# Entries including any scratches:

$97.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SHANNON BARROIS 15.497 $58.001 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 15.8372 116812 6KILN   MS

AMANDA JARRELL 15.8963 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

CORONA JUSTIN LADNER 15.9084 116812 6KILN   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CHIPSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.581 $39.001 102932 6LORANGER   LA

STREAKIN PARTY MANMACI CREEKMORE 16.7062 104217 6LORANGER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BELLA WINTZ 916.323124795 6   

VANITYSCARLET BRANTLEY 999.000102932 6LORANGER   LA
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1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARLEY WILDEY 15.0021 5126633 6   

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.0902 464091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

MARLEE HOWES 15.3603 3124125 6

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.4834 2106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SHANNON BARROIS 15.4975 1123979 6FOLSOM   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.6231 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.7322 4106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

ALLI HUFF 15.7593 3124119 6

SILKYJUSTIN LADNER 15.8374 2116812 6KILN   MS

AMANDA JARRELL 15.8965 157432 6COVINGTON   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 15.8976 104178 6LORANGER   LA

KIM CORE 15.9367 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.9648 6094 6ROBERT   LA

ANGELA ALFORD 15.9889 72730 6ANGIE   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HADLEY GRACE 16.1081 5121675 6

MYLEE HOWES 16.1812 4124130 6

SIERRA DANLEY 16.2203 388747 6FOLSOM   LA

JASMINE ARABIE 16.2504 2106681 6BOGALUSA   LA

JILL HUNT 16.2855 12384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.3086 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3947 119233 6DESTREHAN   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 8

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CHASSITY PEROYEA 16.5131 5119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

CHIPSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.5812 4102932 6LORANGER   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.6553 3119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 16.6734 2118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

HARLEE HANNA 16.6955 1123715 6WALKER   LA

STREAKIN PARTY MANMACI CREEKMORE 16.7066 104217 6LORANGER   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.7487 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

CONNIE BERTUS 16.7518 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

ADDISYN LYRIC 16.7619 124048 6

PAISLEY MILLER 16.76610 124746 6

CALI BORNE 16.88011 117780 6   

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.0581 5109674 6ROBERT   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 17.0982 4124127 6

PAULA ALARIO 17.4563 39365 6FOLSOM   LA

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.7234 2120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BRESA BLAIR 18.4225 1122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BLUE  SIERRA CUSICK 18.8906 124021 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 18.8997 115432 6MARRERO   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 19.2688 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

MR RUSHMACI CREEKMORE 19.5839 104217 6LORANGER   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ELMOANGIE JEAN 15.0901 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA
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2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

NICKANGIE JEAN 15.6231 564091 6PEARL RIVER   LA

KIM CORE 15.9362 449625 6FOLSOM   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 15.9643 36094 6ROBERT   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JILL HUNT 16.2851 52384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.4561 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARLEY WILDEY 15.0021 5126633 6   

MARLEE HOWES 15.3602 4124125 6

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.4833 3106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 8

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.7321 5106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

GABBY CHAISSON 15.8972 4104178 6LORANGER   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MYLEE HOWES 16.1811 5124130 6

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.3082 4118531 6COVINGTON   LA

FLASH LAILA SELLARS 16.3943 3119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.6551 5119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

HADLEY GRACE 16.6772 4121675 6

HARLEE HANNA 16.6953 3123715 6WALKER   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.7484 2104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

ADDISYN LYRIC 16.7615 1124048 6

CALI BORNE 16.8806 117780 6   

AUBREY SUTTON 16.9147 124127 6
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.0581 5109674 6ROBERT   LA

PAISLEY MILLER 17.2762 4124746 6

RT ROUGH BIDDERELLIOTT CUZZORT 17.7233 3120608 6FRANKLINTON   LA

BRYNLIE SPINKS 17.7704 2124350 6

BRESA BLAIR 18.4225 1122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

RAMSEY NELSON 18.8996 115432 6MARRERO   LA

ALLI HUFF 19.2727 124119 6

TINYFREYA BARROIS 20.6168 123980 6FOLSOM   LA
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